1 of 3
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/juno-trac
Printed in U.S.A.    ©2015 - 2018 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev.  01/15/18
The sleek sculpted aesthetic of the Conix II LED fixtures is unparalleled in the industry. Their elegance is

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Example: SP261MLL G3 27K 90CRI PDIM SP STN
Notes:
1 3000K and 3500K
 only.
2 DCCF 200 HAL2700
 corrects 3000K color
 to approximately
 2700K and 4000K
 color to approximately
 3400K.
Accessories
HCLBL 200 Hexcell Louver - Black
SNOOTBL 200 Snoot - Black
EYEBROWBL 200 Eyebrow - Black
T74BL 175 Barn Doors - Black
CGF 200 Color Glass Filters
DGF 200 Dichroic Glass Filters
DCCF 2002 Dichroic Color Correction Filter
UVF 200 UV Filter
DIFF 200 Diffusion Lens
SOLITE 200 Uniformity Lens
PRISM 200 Prismatic Spread Lens
LSPREAD 200 Linear Spread Lens
TIR1 SPT TIR Optic - Spot
TIR1 NFLD TIR Optic - Narrow Flood
TIR1 FLD TIR Optic - Flood
TIR1 WFLD TIR Optic - Wide Flood
See specification sheet D1.2.2 for details.
2 of 3
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/juno-trac
Printed in U.S.A.    ©2015 - 2018 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev.  01/15/18
M2.82B
Notes:
1 Performance data, including Rated Life, is based on measurements of an individual fixture operating in a 25˚C ambient.
DIMENSIONS
MONOLINE®
Avant Garde
11W CONIX® II LED
SP261MLL G3
2 1/4"
3 1/2"
2 3/4"
7"
ELECTRICAL DATA
Input Voltage 120V
Input Current (max.) 0.12A
Power Factor >0.90
T.H.D. <20%
Catalog Number
Input
Voltage
Input Watts
(Typical) Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Rated Life
(Hours)
SP261MLL G3 27K 80CRI SP 120V 10.7 1021 96 50,000
SP261MLL G3 27K 80CRI NFL 120V 10.7 1013 95 50,000
SP261MLL G3 27K 80CRI FL 120V 10.7 1035 97 50,000
SP261MLL G3 27K 80CRI WFL 120V 10.7 937 88 50,000
SP261MLL G3 27K 90CRI SP 120V 10.7 830 78 50,000
SP261MLL G3 27K 90CRI NFL 120V 10.7 823 77 50,000
SP261MLL G3 27K 90CRI FL 120V 10.7 841 79 50,000
SP261MLL G3 27K 90CRI WFL 120V 10.7 761 71 50,000
SP261MLL G3 30K 80CRI SP 120V 10.7 1064 100 50,000
SP261MLL G3 30K 80CRI NFL 120V 10.7 1055 99 50,000
SP261MLL G3 30K 80CRI FL 120V 10.7 1078 101 50,000